
Community Development Division

Engineering Department
  22560 SW Pine Street

Sherwood, OR  97140

503-925-2309

 Bid Results Summary

PROJECT NAME: SUNSET-PINE INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS

DATE: June 16th, 2020

PROJECT NO.: 708/708SW

Bid Submittal Closing & Opening Time: June 16, 2020 at 2:00 PM / Bid Opening: 2:10 PM

First Tier Subcontractor Disclosure Form Closing Time: June 16, 2020 at 4:00 PM

C.O.S. PROJECT MANAGER: Jason Waters, P.E.

Bid 

Bond
1st Tier 

Addend 

#1

Addend 

#2

Addend 

#3
 BASE BID 

Apparent

Low

Bidder

Notice of Intent to Award: pending City Council resolution to award contract on 6/16/20

  

$638,548.20

$788,888.00

$692,421.40

  $695,000.00

$767,394.45

$663,782.70

-

1

2
Jackson Industries, LLC    (bid submitted at 1:27 PM PDT)

941 N Freemont Ln, Cornelius, OR 97113

(503) 357-8600

http://pacificexc.com/

 

Moore Excavation, Inc.   (bid submitted at 1:48 PM PDT)

Bidder

Pacific Excavation       (bid submitted at 1:05 PM PDT)

 79 N. Danebo Ave., Eugene, OR 97402  

5
Kodiak Pacific Construction   (bid submitted at 1:50 PM PDT)

M.L. Houck Construction   (bid submitted at 1:30 PM PDT)

3

4

4444 22nd Ave NE, Salem, OR 97303

http://www.houckco.com/

5501 NE 223rd Ave, Fairview, OR 97024-8703

http://www.themeigroup.com/

$798,798.0010940 SW Clutter Rd, Sherwood, OR 97140

https://www.kodiakco.com/ 

Kerr Contractors     (bid submitted at 1:52 PM PDT)

7
Brown Contracting, Inc.   (bid submitted at 1:56 PM PDT)

6

P.O. Box 26439, Eugene, Oregon 9740

https://www.browncontracting.net/

395 Shenandoah Lane N.E., Woodburn, OR 97071

https://kerrcontractors.com/

http://pacificexc.com/
http://www.houckco.com/
http://www.houckco.com/
https://www.kodiakco.com/
https://www.browncontracting.net/
https://kerrcontractors.com/

